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ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR FOND DU LAC COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

53006 BROWNSVILLE    

53010 CAMPBELLSPORT    

53011 CASCADE    

53014 CHILTON    

53019 EDEN    

53023 GLENBEULAH    

53040 KEWASKUM    

53048 LOMIRA    

53049 MALONE    

53057 MOUNT CALVARY    

53061 NEW HOLSTEIN    

53065 OAKFIELD    

53079 SAINT CLOUD    

53919 BRANDON    

53931 FAIRWATER    

53946 MARKESAN    

53963 WAUPUN    

54904 OSHKOSH    

54932 ELDORADO    

54935 FOND DU LAC    

54936 FOND DU LAC    

54937 FOND DU LAC    

54956 NEENAH    

54964 PICKETT    

54971 RIPON    

54974 ROSENDALE    

54979 VAN DYNE    

 



 
 

 
ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR CALUMET COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

53014 CHILTON    

53020 ELKHART LAKE    

53042 KIEL    

53049 MALONE    

53061 NEW HOLSTEIN    

53062 NEW HOLSTEIN    

53079 SAINT CLOUD    

53088 STOCKBRIDGE    

54129 HILBERT    

54130 KAUKAUNA    

54169 SHERWOOD    

54913 APPLETON    

54915 APPLETON    

54952 MENASHA    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR DODGE COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

53002 ALLENTON    

53003 ASHIPPUN    

53006 BROWNSVILLE    

53010 CAMPBELLSPORT    

53016 CLYMAN    

53027 HARTFORD    

53032 HORICON    

53034 HUSTISFORD    

53035 IRON RIDGE    

53036 IXONIA    

53039 JUNEAU    

53047 LEBANON    

53048 LOMIRA    

53050 MAYVILLE    

53059 NEOSHO    

53065 OAKFIELD    

53091 THERESA                 

53916 BEAVER DAM    

53922 BURNETT    

53933 FOX LAKE    

53946 MARKESAN    

53956 RANDOLPH    

53963 WAUPUN    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR GREEN LAKE COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

53919 BRANDON    

53946 MARKESAN    

53947 MARQUETTE    

53949 MONTELLO    

53956 RANDOLPH    

53963 WAUPUN    

54923 BERLIN    

54941 GREEN LAKE    

54960 NESHKORO    

54968 PRINCETON    

54971 RIPON    

 

 
ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR MANITOWOC COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

53014 CHILTON    

53015 CLEVELAND    

53020 ELKHART LAKE    

53042 KIEL    

53061 NEW HOLSTEIN    

 

MARQUETTE COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

53946 MARKESAN    

53949 MONTELLO    

53953 PACKWAUKEE    

54960 NESHKORO    

54968 PRINCETON    

54982 WAUTOMA    

 
 



ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR OUTAGAMIE COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

54130 KAUKAUNA    

54911 APPLETON    

54912 APPLETON    

54913 APPLETON    

54914,54915,54919 APPLETON    

54956 NEENAH    

 
ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR WAUSHARA COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

54923 BERLIN    

54960 NESHKORO    

54963 OMRO    

54965 PINE RIVER    

54967 POY SIPPI    

54970 REDGRANITE    

54976 SAXEVILLE    

54982 WAUTOMA    

 
ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR WASHINGTON COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

53002 ALLENTON    

53010 CAMPBELLSPORT    

53022 GERMANTOWN    

53027 HARTFORD    

53037 JACKSON    

53040 KEWASKUM    

53075 RANDOM LAKE    

53086 SLINGER    

53090, 53095 WEST BEND    

53091 THERESA    

 



 
ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR WINNEBAGO COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

54901 OSHKOSH    

54902 OSHKOSH    

54903 OSHKOSH    

54904 OSHKOSH    

54913 APPLETON    

54914 APPLETON    

54915 APPLETON    

54923 BERLIN    

54927 BUTTE DES MORTS    

54934 EUREKA    

54947 LARSEN    

54952 MENASHA    

54956 NEENAH    

54957 NEENAH    

54963 OMRO    

54964 PICKETT    

54971 RIPON    

54979 VAN DYNE    

54980 WAUKAU    

54985 WINNEBAGO    

54986 WINNECONNE    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
ZIP CODE COVERAGE FOR SHEBOYGAN COUNTY, Wisconsin 

ZIP Code City   

53001 ADELL    

53004 BELGIUM    

53010 CAMPBELLSPORT    

53011 CASCADE    

53013 CEDAR GROVE    

53015 CLEVELAND    

53020 ELKHART LAKE    

53021 FREDONIA    

53023 GLENBEULAH    

53026 GREENBUSH    

53031 HINGHAM    

53040 KEWASKUM    

53042 KIEL    

53044 KOHLER    

53070 OOSTBURG    

53073 PLYMOUTH    

53075 RANDOM LAKE    

53079 SAINT CLOUD    

53081 SHEBOYGAN    

53082 SHEBOYGAN    

53083 SHEBOYGAN    

53085 SHEBOYGAN FALLS    

53093 WALDO    

 
 
 


